
2015-17

2017
1 Week

2019-22
      3 Years

2015
6 Months

2015

2013

2012-13

2013

2017

2013
3 Months

2012
3 Months

2011
2 Months

2010-14

Ann Arbor, MI

San Francisco, CA

Antalya, Turkey

Istanbul, Turkey

Istanbul, Turkey

Antalya, Turkey

Ankara, Turkey

Ankara, Turkey

UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN

HGA ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS 

ALANYA HEP UNIVERSITY 

DOME+PARTNERS

Canakkale War Research Center Competition

Software Other Language

Turkish Architects Association “The Wall” Exhibition

METU Architectural Design Studios Catalog

PROSTEEL Steel Structure National Competition

Master of Architecture Thesis Projects Competition

BORAN EKINCI ARCHITECTS

MZH CONSTRUCTION

GAZI UNIVERSITY - ULUS

MIDDLE EAST TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

linkedin.com/in/onur-kamburoglu-60442393

yumpu.com/user/onur.kamburoglu

instagram.com/onur.kamburoglu

Atatürk Bulv.  No:1  D.no:204  Alanya/Antalya 
onurkamburoglu@gmail.com
+90 538 335 4466

Master of Architecture

Spring Break Intern

Instructor

Project Architect

Summer Intern

Construction Assistant

Summer Practice

Bachelor of Architecture

Helped with the construction drawings for HGA San Francisco’s new office 

Gave various lectures on design, computer, and construction topics

Design and detailing of mixed-use residential projects collaboratively with Perkins+Will Atlanta office

Participant - Eliminated at final phase

Revit Model MakingPhotoshop Turkish    (native)
Rhinoceros Laser / CNC CuttingIllustrator English    (fluent)
Grasshopper 3D - PrintingIndesign German   (beginner)
Autocad MS Office
Sketchup Pro V-Ray

Exhibited in Architects Association 1927

Publication of Selected Projects

Winner - Borusan Mannesman Special Award

Winner - Burton L. Kampner Memorial Award

Considerable contribution to design and detailing processes of residential and cultural projects

On-site supervision of housing, villa, and hotel constructions

Surveyed historical buildings - AutoCAD drawings - Wood and concrete construction workshops

Published in YAPI Magazine  (08/2013)

Published in DIMENSIONS magazine  (2018)

EDUCATION

EXPERIENCE

ACHIEVEMENTS + EXHIBITIONS

SKILLS

ONUR KAMBUROGLU




