ONUR KAMBUROGLU

Atatürk Bulv. No:1 D.no:204 Alanya/Antalya onurkamburoglu@gmail.com +90 538 335 4466 linkedin.com/in/onur-kamburoglu-60442393 yumpu.com/user/onur.kamburoglu instagram.com/onur.kamburoglu

	EDUCATION		
2015-17	UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN Master of Architecture Ann Arbor, MI		
2010-14	MIDDLE EAST TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY Bachelor of Architecture Ankara, Turkey		
	EXPERIENCE		
2019-22 3 Years	ALANYA HEP UNIVERSITY Instructor Antalya, Turkey Gave various lectures on design, computer, and construction topics		
2017 1 Week	HGA ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS Spring Break Intern San Francisco, CA Helped with the construction drawings for HGA San Francisco's new office		
2015 6 Months	DOME+PARTNERS Project Architect Istanbul, Turkey Design and detailing of mixed-use residential projects collaboratively with Perkins+Will Atlanta office		
2013 3 Months	BORAN EKINCI ARCHITECTS Summer Intern Istanbul, Turkey Considerable contribution to design and detailing processes of residential and cultural projects		
2012 3 Months	MZH CONSTRUCTION Construction Assistant Antalya, Turkey On-site supervision of housing, villa, and hotel constructions		
2011 2 Months	GAZI UNIVERSITY - ULUS Summer Practice Ankara, Turkey Surveyed historical buildings - AutoCAD drawings - Wood and concrete construction workshops		
	ACHIEVEMENTS + EXHIBITIONS		
2017	Master of Architecture Thesis Projects Competition Winner - Burton L. Kampner Memorial Award Published in DIMENSIONS magazine [2018]		
2015	Canakkale War Research Center Competition Participant - Eliminated at final phase		
2013	PROSTEEL Steel Structure National Competition Winner - Borusan Mannesman Special Award Published in YAPI Magazine [08/2013]		
2013	Turkish Architects Association "The Wall" Exhibition Exhibited in Architects Association 1927		
2012-13	METU Architectural Design Studios Catalog Publication of Selected Projects		

SKILLS

Software		Other	Language
Revit	Photoshop	Model Making	Turkish (native)
Rhinoceros	Illustrator	Laser / CNC Cutting	English (fluent)
Grasshopper	Indesign	3D - Printing	German (beginner)
Autocad	MS Office		
Sketchup Pro	V-Ray		